67261	08-31-93P02:1			
	AMATH COUNTY TITI	LE COMPANY		
KL			Vol_mg3_Page_2	21
	K-4	5420-в		
(1)	STATUTO	ORY WARRANTY DE	ED	
	(Indiv	vidual or Corporation)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AND CATTLE COMPAN		- 1 - 1 - 4
onveys and warrants to			. Gra	intor,
e following described re	al property in the County of	KLAMATH	and State of Oregon.	intee,
SW2 SW2 OR GOV THE WILLAMETTE	ERNMENT LOT 4, OF SECTIO MERIDIAN.	ON 30, TOWNSHIP 36	SOUTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF	
	an a			
		가는 이 약소, 전체를 통합하는 것이다. 이 같은 전체를 통합하는 것이다.		· · ·
	en en la frage de la constante de la constante En la constante de la constante		n el an anna 1995 anns an Anna 1997 anns an Anna 1997. Anns an Anna 1997 anns an Anna 1997 an	
his property is free of lier	is and encumbrances, EXCEPT:			
	a wild chedimorances, BACEP I:			
SUBJECT TO:				
THOSE APPARENT	UPON THE LAND. CONTRACT	D, RIGHTS OF WAY,	AND EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND R IRRIGATION AND/OR DRAINAGE)
e true consideration for	this conveyance is $s = 25.000$	S AND/OK LIENS FOR	IRRIGATION AND/OR DRAINAGE	•
		<u>J.00</u> (Here com	apply with the requirements of ORS 93.030	0°).
QUIRING THE PROPER RIFY APPROVED USES TED this <u>27th</u> day	of _ August19 93	APPROPRIATE CITY OF	N THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO R COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ' or, it has caused its name to be signed	ON TO
olution of its board of din BAR W LAND AND CA	rectors. TTLE COMPANY	If a corporate grant	or, it has caused its name to be signed	by
John 412	Treb president			
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				``
ATE OF OREGON, Coun	ty of)s:	C STATE OF ODECOM	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
The foregoing instrume s day of _	ent was acknowledged before m	e The foregoing i	, County of <u>Klamath</u>)s nstrument was acknowledged before m	SS.
S day of _	19	_ this <u>/th</u> (day of August 19 93	
	OFFICIAL SEAL	_ by <u>John H. G</u> by	reb, President an	nd
NICES INC	DEBRA BUCKINGHAM	_ of G_Bar_W_La	and and Cattle_Company	 ·
MY COMM	SSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 1929	a corporation, on beh		
المرحة الأرافيلية " الدينة و معالية معال المرحة المرحة	ware and the later of a second s	anna		

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12–19–96 STATE OF OREGON, SS,

County of Klamath

Filed for record at request of:

Klamath County Title co on this 31st day of <u>Aug. A.D.</u>, 19 93 at ______2:17 _ o'clock _ P_M. and duly recorded in Vol. _____M93 of Deeds ____ Page ____22128 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Mullendice Deputy. Fee, \$30.00

OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

P.O. Box 66

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:

After recording return to:

P.O. Box 66

Johnson Timber Company

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Riddle, Oregon 97469

Johnson Timber Company

Riddle, Oregon 97469

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP